ERGEBNISBERICHT

P3tv 3-Stadte Cross-Cup 2015 powered by Sparkasse
Krems - St. Polten - Melk

Rang

CoNoGOAWNE

Name

Heigl Thomas
Haider Manuel

Punz Daniel
Sandwieser Herbert
Lehner Peter
Schwarz Anton
Steininger Thomas
Paumann Jakob
Hoéllmdller Kilian
Marouschek Stefan
Steinbdck Michael
Heigl Engelbert
Hausler Karl, Mag.
Richter Matthias
Feyertag Herbert
Gstottner Leopold
Kolafa Thomas
Bierbaumer Gerhard
Mayr Christian, DI
Samitz Gunther
Strahodinsky Walter
Lindenthal Erwin
Ulrich Leopold
Hofstatter Paul
Resch Lucia

Nigl Peter

Lorenz Michael
Eggharter Martin
Daxbéck Andrea
Klinglhuber Edwin
Kollenz Armin

Bauer Josef
Mitschitz Leopoldine
Fisselberger Andreas
Gerstbauer Franz
Ulrich Josef

Skarek Josef
Doblinger Andreas
Pfadenhauer Dagmar,
Pollheimer Martin
Kraft Gerald

Bauer Leopold
Steinhammer Christian
Lehr Ludwig

Hartl Traude

Bauer Christine
Ratteneder Josef
Hofbauer Martin
Weinzierl Wilfried

Schiedlbauer Manfred, Mag.

Simmer Michael
Sturmlechner Mario
Fisselberger Anna-Maria
Silberbauer Hannes
Gangl Christian
Unterhuber Thomas
Schneeweiss Florian
Hollmaller Julian

Rapp Patrick

Fuchsluger Andreas
Firnkranz Simone
Tiefenbacher Andreas
Hinterhofer Roland
Forstandlechner Johannes
Habersberger Florian
Flsselberger Franziska
Grasl Martin
Egretzberger Rainer, Ing.
Hausleitner Klaus
Bodisch Lucas

Teubel Christoph
Schneeweiss Adolf
Preyser Silvia

GJ

Verein

LCC Wien

TV Grein

LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld
HSV Melk

Atus Amstetten Aktiv
Sportunion Traismauer
SKVG Pottenbrunn

SV Riveg Lunz/See

TRI Krems

LCU Pyhra

ASK Ortner Loosdorf

SKG Welser Profile AG
Naturfreunde St. Polten
URC Spark. Renner Langenlois
ASK Ortner Loosdorf
Wiirmla

SKVG Pottenbrunn

LAG NO Mitte

URC Spark. Renner Langenlois
LC Wienerwaldsee

SKVG Pottenbrunn
Naturfreunde St. Polten
Laufteam Ulrich

SU Team Athletenschmiede
LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld
ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
XC Club Muhldorf
Towerrunning Austria

LC Mank

ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
LT Gmund

SC Neustift im Felde

ASK Ortner Loosdorf
Naturfreunde Gresten

ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
Laufteam Ulrich

Wien

SC Neustift im Felde

ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
Krems

Walpersdorf

Maodling

USKO Melk

ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
Maodling

LAG NO Mitte

team2run

Speed kills

Triathlonverein Krems
Union St. Polten

LC Mank

Naturfreunde Gresten

LC Waldviertel

LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld
LC Wienerwaldsee
Naturfreunde St. Polten
TRI Krems

URC Spark. Renner Langenlois
ASKO Waidhofen a.d. Ybbs
Top Team Tri NO
Naturfreunde St. Polten
Egger lauft/LC Mank

Union St. Polten

LC Waldviertel

SKG Welser Profile AG
HSV Melk

ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
Towerrunning Austria

Wien

LC Mank

Naturfreunde St. Polten
Mautern

22.02.2015
Punkte Lauf 1-3 Summe AK/Rang
120,7 122,3 1195 362,68 M 30 1
120,0 120,8 121,7 362,62 M 20 1
118,9 119,2 120,1 35833 M20 2
117,3 119,9 1188 356,08 M40 1
116,9 1189 1158 351,80 M30 2
112,3 114,3 1136 340,32 M50 1
110,4 1136 1134 33757 M40 2
111,0 1132 111,1 33533 M20 3
110,4 114,0 108,6 333,13 MU18 1
109,5 111,7 1118 333,09 M50 2
110,6 109,3 109,2 329,32 M20 4
108,8 108,9 108,8 326,66 M40 3
108,2 109,8 108,5 326,64 M40 4
107,6 109,2 108,9 325,84 M 30 3
106,6 108,6 108,44 32367 M50 3
107,2 108,8 106,1 322,16 M 30 4
108,2 105,4 108,0 321,75 M40 5
105,6 106,8 105,22 317,72 M40 6
105,2 106,3 102,5 314,12 M 30 5
103,5 105,7 1042 31351 M50 4
101,2 105,1 101,4 307,85 M50 5
102,3 103,7 99,72 305,80 M60 1
100,8 104,4 100,2 305,50 M50 6
97,48 103,99 101,7 30322 M30 6
100,1 100,7 100,8 301,74 W20 1
97,79 1005 100,1 29847 M30 7
98,04 101,4 98,52 297,99 M30 8
98,86 97,80 100,0 296,66 M 20 5
99,12 97,86 99,44 296,42 W20 2
98,04 100,0 97,33 29537 M40 7
95,78 98,22 97,96 291,96 M50 7
96,15 95,48 99,30 290,93 M 30 9
91,99 97,03 95,72 284,74 W50 1
95,27 96,31 91,71 283,29 M50 8
91,61 94,77 92,35 278,73 M60 2
91,99 93,46 90,94 276,39 M50 9
87,77 93,16 92,42 273,35 M30 10
91,42 86,27 92,56 270,25 M30 11
86,95 90,78 89,47 267,20 W40 1
85,62 88,35 89,40 263,37 M40 8

87,39 87,57 85,53
82,98 85,73 86,17

260,49 M50 10
25488 M50 11

126,12 0,00 127,6 253,84 M20 6
87,26 82,58 82,72 25256 M60 3
85,50 85,43 80,90 251,83 W50 2
81,46 85,61 82,30 249,37 W50 3
80,71 84,36 80,48 24555 M60 4
123,2 0,00 122,22 245,46 M40 9

80,77 80,14 83,99
80,52 83,95 79,49
0,00 121,4 1212
119,3 0,00 120,8
80,33 77,82 80,34
1186 0,00 1187
116,5 0,00 118,9
0,00 116,8 118,33
0,00 1157 1171
0,00 117,3 1150
1153 0,00 116,6
114,2 116,5 0,00
113,6 0,00 1151
0,00 1152 1129
111,8 116,0 0,00
70,18 70,16 83,92
0,00 113,7 1101
112,3 0,00 111,0
109,0 113,9 0,00
0,00 110,4 107,6
106,8 0,00 109,9
109,7 0,00 106,6
1152 0,00 100,4
0,00 108,2 105,9
0,00 106,5 104,9

24490 M50 12
24396 M40 10
242,68 M30 12
240,22 M30 13
238,49 W50 4
237,41 M20 7
23548 M30 14
23521 M30 15
232,84 M 20 8
23239 M20 9
232,02 M20 10
230,84 M40 11
228,79 W30 1
228,27 M40 12
22790 M20 11
224,26 MU18 2
22391 M30 16
223,38 W20 3
22299 M20 12
218,11 M30 17
216,78 M20 13
216,38 M20 14
21562 M30 18
21423 M50 13
211,46 W30 2



141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.

Name

Schmidradler Benjamin
Wirrer Daniel
Fisselberger Johannes
Miiller Thomas
Zugriegel Walter
Paumann Roland
Jojart Andreas
Kaltenbrunner Karl
Konigsberger Fritz
Gleich Heimo
Hofbauer Julian
Mayerhofer Stefan
Brandstetter Kurt
Datzinger Thomas
Etzler Lydia

Berger Josef
Schoppl Sophie
Erhard Jurgen
Pointner Sabine
Forstandlechner Ewald
Forstandlechner Ulrike
Strahodinsky Doris
Stadler Monika
Drexel Bernhard
Hofbauer Eric
Dietmayer Thomas
Schibich Sonja
Schwed Sophie

Hagl Dominik
Silberbauer Andreas
Gintenstorfer Philipp
Reischer Thomas
Reingruber Franz
Perstinger Andreas
Gastecker Thomas
Puchinger Jirgen
Horner Georg
Méodlagl Joachim
Schweiger Stefan
Kofler Gunter

Stoll Robert

Schenk Victoria

Simo Jan

Luger Alexander, Bsc
Weixelbraun Hermann
Gangl Thomas
Voigtlander Robert
Eibenberger Christoph
Hahn Erich

Lima Walter
Prokesch Heinrich
Treipl Gerald

Eibl Philipp

Redl Andreas

Mayr Andreas
Petermann Martin
Tinkhauser Markus
Pirko Stephan
Hagenauer Axel
Reither Lukas
Frehsner Kurt
Haidinger Markus
Heckelmann Michael
Hiemetzberger Johann
Mayer Paul

Klopf Markus

Bauer Christian
Grillhofer Dietmar
Sonnleitner Josef
Kolm Silvia

Unfried Andreas
Wimmer Alexander
Puschacher Samuel
Ostermann Andreas
Gastecker Sabine
Fasel Johann

Schiebl Christian, Dr.
Bockl Stefan

Bader Wolfgang
Aschauer Karl

Verein

LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld
LC Erdpress

SKG Welser Profile AG

LC Erdpress

LC Wienerwaldsee

SV Riveg Lunz/See

HSV Melk

LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld
Rabenstein

SC Hadersdorf

USKO Melk

USKO Melk

Naturfreunde St. Polten
Sportunion Traismauer

NF Gresten

Loosdorf

Team 2012

Herzogenburg

St. Polten

St. Pélten

St. Pélten

SKVG Pottenbrunn

Egger lauft

GF Automotive

Gfohl

LPSV NO

LCU Pyhra

Altenburg

LCU Pyhra

LC Waldviertel/Asics Frontrun.
URC Spark. Renner Langenlois
team2run

Sportunion Waidhofen/Y.
Free Eagle Fun Racing Team
HSV Melk

USKO Melk

Tri Power WimbergerHaus
LTU Waidhofen/Thaya
HSV Melk

Union Vorchdorf

LC Raiffeisen Ybbs
Sportunion Waidhofen/Y.
Austria PentathlonTeam
UTC Hofstetten

LT Gmund

Durchtrainierer

Free Eagle Fun Racing Team
SV Riveg Lunz/See

LT Grafenegg

Free Eagle Fun Racing Team
SV Riveg Lunz/See
Steinabrtickl

Austria Pentathlon

ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
LCU Pyhra

Naturfreunde St. Pdlten
Ossarn

URC Langenlois

Pyhra

MILAK

SKG Welser Profile AG
Lauftreff Grafenegg

Union Tri Team Obergrafendorf
ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
Fels

ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
X-Runner

ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
Tria Team N6-West

SC Zwickl Zwettl/ASICS Frontr.
Triathlonverein Krems
Krems

LC Raiffeisen Ybbs

LCU Pyhra

HSV Melk

LC Mank

Triathlonverein Krems
Melk

ASKO Sparkasse Hainfeld
Senftenberg

Punkte Lauf 1-3

104,5
102,8
111,5
101,8
63,18
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
96,85
110,6
110,0
94,89
0,00
93,38
89,72
0,00
0,00
0,00
51,51
51,58
0,00
82,41
78,50
80,96
78,31
68,98
66,33
68,73
123,0
121,1
119,7
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
116,1
115,8
115,0
0,00
0,00
114,0
0,00
112,5
112,3
0,00
0,00
110,7
0,00
0,00
0,00
108,3
0,00
106,6
106,4
0,00
105,8
105,4
0,00
104,2
103,9
0,00
103,4
102,6
101,8
0,00
0,00
100,8
100,7
100,6
100,3
0,00
100,0
0,00
0,00
99,81
0,00
0,00
99,05

106,5
106,4
0,00
104,7
68,07
98,69
100,2
96,49
97,50
94,17
0,00
0,00
93,64
92,15
0,00
91,14
89,66
88,53
90,90
58,38
57,79
85,61
85,55
85,67
0,00
0,00
0,00
67,30
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
119,6
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
112,8
0,00
0,00
112,0
0,00
0,00
110,1
0,00
108,5
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
106,1
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
101,6
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
97,68
0,00
72,12
102,1
99,65
96,98
94,73
0,00
79,35
79,49
0,00
95,30
93,05
0,00
88,34
88,98
85,60
62,43
60,74
84,06
0,00
0,00
81,11
75,56
74,65
0,00
63,06
0,00
0,00
0,00
119,7
0,00
117,7
117,4
116,7
0,00
0,00
0,00
114,9
114,6
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
111,7
0,00
0,00
109,0
0,00
0,00
106,9
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
104,6
0,00
0,00
103,7
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
100,9
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
100,3
0,00
100,0
99,86
0,00
99,72
99,09
0,00

211,08
209,32
209,22
206,53
203,37
200,80
199,89
193,47
192,23
191,02
190,01
189,51
188,53
187,45
186,43
180,86
178,00
177,51
176,50
172,32
170,11
169,67
167,96
164,17
162,07
153,87
143,63
133,63
131,79
123,01
121,18
119,74
119,73
119,62
117,70
117,49
116,71
116,14
115,89
115,01
114,96
114,68
114,06
112,84
112,55
112,36
112,07
111,73
110,72
110,17
109,06
108,56
108,32
106,95
106,68
106,49
106,12
105,86
105,48
104,64
104,22
103,97
103,72
103,47
102,65
101,83
101,66
100,98
100,88
100,76
100,63
100,38
100,35
100,00
100,00

99,86

99,81

99,72

99,09

99,05

Summe AK/Rang

M 20
M 20
M 50
M 20
M 60
M 20
M 40
M 50
M 50
M 40
MU18
MU18
M 50
M 50
W 40
M 50
wu1s
M 30
W 30
M 50
W 40
W 40
W 50
M 30
M 50
M 50
W 30
W 20
M 60
M 20
M 20
M 40
M 30
M 30
M 30
M 20
M 20
M 30
M 30
M 20
M 40
W 20
M 20
M 20
M 40
M 30
M 30
M 30
M 40
M 40
M 50
M 40
M 20
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
MU20
M 20
M 50
M 20
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 30
W 30
M 50
M 20
MU20
M 30
W 40
M 30
M 50
M 20
M 20
M 50



Rang

154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
1809.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.

Name

Kirchberger Ursula
Koninger Jurgen
Hausleitner Thomas
Hufnagl Kamil
Steurer Andrea
Wallner Michael
Grausam Ernst
Murwald Franz

Kroll Wolfgang
Rucker Manfred
Pollheimer Jirgen
Klarum Helmut

Niedl Wilhelm
Schiebl-Van Veen Elke, Dr.
Purker Gunter
Schwerdtner Armin
Schwarzhappel Albin
Nadlinger Carolin
Schonfelder Julia
Seilinger Martina
Butter Christiana
Buchgeher Manuela
Buchgeher Siegfried
Gintenstorfer Bernhard
Lang Magdalena
Genger Fritz

Buder Kurt

Brunner Monika
Hochtl Gerlinde
Hubmayr Josef
Pfeiffer Margot
Sommergruber Wolfgang
Plank Gertraud
Egelseer Andreas
Lechner Wolfgang
Mayerhofer Mika
Kuttner Patrick

Nolz Ginther
Lechner Sonja
Stockner Ernst
Novosel Mario
Kohlhuber Markus
Schoppl Gaby
Plasch Hans
Scholler Sabine
Haiderer-Pils Willis, MSC
Lima Barbara

Erhard Sabrina
Hackl Isabella
Reitbauer Gernot

Verein

Triathlonverein Krems
Reichersdorf

Mauerbach

Towerrunning Austria

URC Spark. Renner Langenlois
Emmersdorf

Ferschnitz

LT Gmund

Triathlonverein Krems

ASK Ortner Loosdorf

Laufsport West

St. Polten

Sportunion Traismauer
Triathlonverein Krems

LT Grafenegg

Fels/Wagram

Haitzendorf

LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld

LC Wienerwaldsee

LC Raiffeisen Ybbs

Union Tri Team Ober-Grafendorf
ASKO Delta Fitness Marchtrenk
AsSKO Delta Fitness Marchtrenk
ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
Lauftreff Grafenegg

USC Rupersthal

Naturfreunde St. Polten

ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
SKVG Pottenbrunn

St. Pélten

ULC Sparkasse Langenlois

LC Wienerwaldsee

ULC Sparkasse Langenlois

SV Hollenburg

URC Spark. Renner Langenlois
USKO Melk

SC Neustadt im Felde
Sportunion Traismauer

Melk

Sportunion Waidhofen/Y.

Team Novo

LC Raiffeisen Ybbs

Team 2012

HSV Melk

Kammern

Triathlonverein Krems

Free Eagle Fun Racing Team
Herzogenburg

ASK Ortner Loosdorf
Naturfreunde St. Pdlten

Punkte Lauf 1-3

98,93
0,00
0,00

97,73

97,54

97,29
0,00

96,47

96,28

95,96

95,84
0,00
0,00

95,27

95,14

93,95

93,63

93,19
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

87,52

87,20
0,00

86,13

85,69

83,73

83,73

83,61
0,00

81,34
0,00

80,08
0,00

79,07

79,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

66,90

65,64
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
95,72
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
93,10
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
86,15
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
81,87
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
74,44
0,00
73,42
0,00
71,17
67,54
0,00
0,00
64,33
60,70
0,00
1,00

0,00
98,81
98,38

0,00

0,00

0,00
96,84

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
95,36

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
91,43
89,12
88,20
88,13

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
80,97

0,00
79,42

0,00

0,00

0,00
74,16

0,00
72,61

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
58,29

0,00

98,93
98,81
98,38
97,73
97,54
97,29
96,84
96,47
96,28
95,96
95,84
95,72
95,36
95,27
95,14
93,95
93,63
93,19
93,10
91,43
89,12
88,20
88,13
87,52
87,20
86,15
86,13
85,69
83,73
83,73
83,61
81,87
81,34
80,97
80,08
79,42
79,07
79,00
74,44
74,16
73,42
72,61
71,17
67,54
66,90
65,64
64,33
60,70
58,29

1,00

Summe AK/Rang

W 30
M 30
M 20
M 20
W 30
M 30
M 50
M 50
M 50
M 40
M 40
M 30
M 60
W 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
wu1s
W 20
W 40
W 40
W 30
M 50
M 50
W 20
M 50
M 60
W 40
W 40
M 50
W 40
M 60
W 40
M 40
M 30
MU18
M 20
M 60
W 30
M 60
M 50
M 30
W 40
M 70
W 40
W 50
W 40
W 20
W 40
M 40



Schuler-Cup

Rang

©COoNoOGOMONE

Name

Pélzgutter Christoph
Scheiflinger Stefan
Waxenecker Helene
Berger Clara

Ezike Daniel

Bauer Nicole
Weidemann Lea
Weigl Tobias

Forstandlechner Anna

Ezike Matthias
Schdppl Annika
Riener Thomas
Schulze Rebecca
Preyser Salome
Resnitschek Carina
Schulze Elisabeth
Teubenbacher Anja
Kamleitner Tobias
Schiebl Jan

Binder Andre
Bernhard Florian
Redl Tobias
Hofbauer Adrian
Stoger Marlene
Klener Raphael
Jamock Colin
Seyer Ronja

Redl Mathias
Koller Luise

Gleis Caroline
Kreindl Jana
Scholler Magdalena
Schiebl Nicola
Seyer Nadja
Klener Robin
Preyser Alina
Schulze Johannes
Drexel Bjoérn

Verein

ASKO Waidhofen a.d. Ybbs
Naturfreunde St. Polten
LC Mank

Naturfreunde Loosdorf
NAC

Tri TEam Chaos NO
SC Neustift im Felde
USKO Melk

Union St.Pdlten

NAC

Team 2012

LT Gmund

ULV Krems
Naturfreunde Krems
LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld
Krems

RC Sunpor St.Pdlten
TV Grein

ULV Krems

LT Gmund

BG Kremszeile

LT Gmund

Gfohl

USKO Melk

LC Mank

Gosing

TV Grein

LT Gmund
Naturfreunde Krems
USKO Melk

Sportteam St.Georgen
ULV Krems

ULV Krems

TV Grein

LC Mank

Mautern

Krems

Naturfreunde Herzogenburg

Punkte Lauf 1 -3

119,9
113,6
108,1
105,3
105,9
95,85
94,66
0,00
74,90
78,66
0,00
104,9
67,19
0,00
0,00
73,12
62,25
0,00
110,2
109,6
108,7
107,9
104,9
0,00
0,00
102,1
0,00
97,83
0,00
95,26
0,00
92,29
89,92
0,00
0,00
0,00
69,37
0,00

120,9
115,2
109,8
105,3
99,88
95,40
88,08
115,4
75,80
73,20
107,9
103,1
67,77
100,1
100,3
49,82
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
86,66
0,00
67,53

119,2
115,4
110,0
105,1
102,5
99,71
90,54
116,9
79,37
75,93
106,5
0,00
72,78
102,2
97,42
69,34
62,46
1111
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
103,7
103,4
0,00
100,2
0,00
96,85
0,00
92,84
0,00
0,00
89,11
88,54
0,00
0,00
0,00

Summe

360,06
344,34
327,93
315,81
308,39
290,96
273,28
232,37
230,07
227,79
214,50
208,13
207,74
202,41
197,77
192,28
124,71
111,18
110,28
109,68
108,70
107,90
104,94
103,72
103,44
102,17
100,29

97,83

96,85

95,26

92,84

92,29

89,92

89,11

88,54

86,66

69,37

67,53

AK/Rang

MU16
MU14
WuU16
wu14
MU12
Wwu12
Wwu12
MU16
WuU16
MU12
Wwu16
MU12
wu14
wu14
WuU16
Wwu12
wu12
MU14
MU16
MU14
MU16
MU12
MU14
WuU16
MU16
MU16
wu14
MU16
wu14
wu14
wu14
Wwu12
Wwu12
Wwu12
MU14
Wwu12
MU12
MU14
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